Contents

Preface

Table ofStatutes
List of Abbreviations

1

Index

Banking Crises: The Background

The Regulation of Banks

The Role of the Bank of England in a Banking Crisis
Directors, Controllers and Managers

Insolvency Procedures

The Liquidation of a Bank

Protecting Depositors

Conclusions

Vi
viii

23
54
77

115

151

177

199

213



