Contents

Preface Table of Statutes List of Abbreviations		vi viii ix
1	Banking Crises: The Background	1
2	The Regulation of Banks	23
3	The Role of the Bank of England in a Banking Crisis	54
4	Directors, Controllers and Managers	77
5	Insolvency Procedures	115
6	The Liquidation of a Bank	151
7	Protecting Depositors	177
8	Conclusions	199
Index		213